AUG 1 2 2005

## KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION



Form ACO-1 September 1999

## CONFIDENTIAL Must Be Typed **WELL COMPLETION FORM**

KCC WICHITA WELL CONFLETION FORM

Operator: License # 4058 CONFIDENTIAL	API No. 15 - 163-23459 - 00 - DO ORIGINAL
Name: American Warrior Inc.	County: Rooks
Address: P.O. Box 399	C_E2_SW_NW_Sec. 24_Twp. 9_S. R. 19_ East V West
City/State/Zip: Garden City Ks. 67846	3280' feet from (S)/ N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA	4230' feet from E)/ W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Jody Smith	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620 ) 272-1023	
Contractor: Name: American Eagle Drilling	(circle one) NE SE NW SW Lease Name: Simon Well #: 1-24
License: <u>33499</u> <u>35493</u>	Field Name: Jeunek
Wellsite Geologist: Alan Downing	Producing Formation: Arbuckle
	Elevation: Ground: 2122' Kelly Bushing: 2129'
Designate Type of Completion:	Total Depth: 3552' Plug Back Total Depth: 3552'
✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover	2251
OilSIOWTemp. Abd.	
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?   ✓ Yes No  1470'
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 1470' Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1470'
Operator:	feet depth to surface w/ 110 sx cmt.
Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan ALTT W#
Original Comp. Date:Original Total Depth:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) 2-13-07
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used Evaporation.
Commingled Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
6/13/05 6/19/05 7/6/05	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	er or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.  2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING  . Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regula herein are fromplete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	te the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
	KCC Office Use ONLY
Signature	RCC Office OSE ONE!
Title: Foreman Date: 8/10/05	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this that day of	If Denied, Yes Date:
2005	Wireline Log Received
John of the same	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public:	UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: 1114 DEBRA J. PURG	CELL
My Appt. Expires	(ansas O )

## \* CONFIDENTIAL

Side Two



perator name:	nerican Warrior In	C.	Leas	e Name: 🗅			Well #: 1-2	<u> </u>
ec. 24 Twp	9 S. R. 19	☐ East	Count	ty: Rooks	5	20 INTERI	IML	
ested, time tool ope emperature, fluid re	en and closed, flowing ecovery, and flow rate	and base of formations p g and shut-in pressures, s if gas to surface test, final geological well site	, whether s along with	shut-in pre	ssure reached	static level, hydr	ostatic pressur	es, bottom hole
rill Stem Tests Take	-	✓ Yes  No			og Format	ion (Top), Depth	and Datum	✓ Sample
Attach Additiona amples Sent to Ge	·	☐ Yes 🗸 No		Nam Anh	e		Тор 1512'	Datum +617
ores Taken	-	☐ Yes ✓ No		B/An	ıh		1546'	+583
lectric Log Run		✓ Yes		Tope			3957'	-928
(Submit Copy)				Heel			3262'	-1133
st All E. Logs Run	:			Toro			3282'	-1153
D	/ <b>h</b> .l	le		Lans			3301'	-1172
Gamma Ray/ Neutron and bond.				B/KC	•		3520'	-1391
							3543'	-1414
		0.4.0.1.1		Arbu		····		-1414
		CASING Report all strings set	RECORD -conductor, s			ction, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	We	eight s. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12 1/4"	85/8"	23#		225'	Com	150	3%CC,2%gel
Production	77/8"	51/2"	14#		3546'	SMD	150	1/4#Flocele
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	ADDITIONA Type of Cement	T	TING / SQL	JEEZE RECOR		Percent Additives	<u></u>
Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone								
Shots Per Foot	PERFORAT	ION RECORD - Bridge Plu Footage of Each Interval Pe	ugs Set/Type	e		acture, Shot, Cemer		rd Depth
) .	3546' to 3552' C		CHORAGO		3000 gal 1			
	3340 10 3332 0				oooo gui ii	57014E1E	RE	CEIVED
								G 1 2 2005
								WICHITA
	Size 3/8	Set At <b>3546'</b>	Packer	At	Liner Run	Yes V		
			ethod				:4	
	erd Production, SWD or	Enhr. Producing Me		Flowing	g 🕢 Pump	oing Gas L	.111 Ott	er (Explain)
2 Date of First, Resume		Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Flowing	-		Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity

SWIFT
Services, Inc.

Т	IC	K	E.	Ì

Nº 8026

Seri	vices, I	inc.	C	ITY, STATE,	ZIP CC	DE								PA	GE 1	of a	
SERVICE LOCATIONS  1. LAYSIK		WELL/PROJECT N	0.	LE	ASE		COUNTY/PARISH			CITY		<u> </u>		ATE		NER S	===
1. HAYSIK		1-24		. <u>.                                   </u>		Simon	Rods		Vs.			* .		76-19-05		$\geq$	
2. NESSCHYPE		TICKET TYPE CO	ONTRACT	OR			RIG NAME/NO.			DELIVERED T		, ,		RDER NO.		コ	
3.		SALES WELL TYPE		Twi	ELL CA	TEGORY JOB PU	HMenican Easle	k	VIA C. 7.	4W, W, I	1/22	, Einto Pi	5/14i	I/o//S ELL LOCATION			
4		Pil			•		5/2/ongstring							sd4, 79,	019		
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUC	TIONS		<u>ve</u>	verago	0102071071114			170.70	000/	5/20	<u> </u>	301,17,	<u> </u>	3	
PRICE REFERENCE		Y REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTIN ACCT	G DF		DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	UM	UNIT		AMOUNT	
525			1	7,001	+	MILEAGE #/05	<u> </u>	100.01		40	mi.	QII.	I O/M	4	$\sqrt{\infty}$	160	las
578		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1	-	†	Pump Sorvice		SENET 201	)	1	165,	3546	Fy	1250		1250	7
231			1/			NCZ	REC	9 1 5 20°	n5	2		0010	<del>                                     </del>	25	100		100
281			1			MudFlush	NA	612	کار	2 >500 a	(e, /				175	375	$\overline{}$
290			1			D-Air		CMIC	1,10	a	54/			8	100		00
							Kr	,				<b>F</b>		_			
<i>3</i> 30			a			SMO Cement		<u> </u>		150	SKS	Č	Ď	10	اح	1575	
276			2		<u> </u>	Flocele				38	165	4	77 9	<u> </u>	$ _{\infty}$	38	೮೮
581			5		_	Service Chg C.	MT			150	545	Ţ		-61	10	165	1.60
<i>58</i> 3			a			Diehale				299.56	Tm	2	1		100	299	56
												300m	Ě	7	 - <b> </b>		
					<u> </u>						<u>L</u>				<u>i                                    </u>		 <del>├</del>
LEGAL TERMS:				•	1	REMIT PAY	MENT TO:	OUR FO	SUR	VEY PERFORMED	AGRI	EE DECIDED	DIS- AGREI	PAGE TO	ſAL	3928	56
the terms and con-					·	1 ( 12 1 7 1 1 7 1 1	WILLIAM TO.	WITHOU	T BREAK	DOWN?	<u> </u>	_	ļ	P6-3		4100	00
LIMITED WARR	-	•	MDEM	MIII, aik	٦			MET YO	UR NEEDS	S?				5012			ľ T
MUST BE SIGNED BY CU			OR TO	<del></del>	-	SWIFT SERV	VICES, INC.	PERFOR	MED WIT	HOUT DELAY?	.	ļ		70-101		8028	136
START OF WORK OR DE						P.O. BC	OX 466	WE OPE	RATED TH	HE EQUIPMENT JOB				7 Rooks	5	320	14.
X Tue Su	th be	Dorc				NESS CITY,		SATISFA	CTORILY	? ED WITH OUR				5.3	70	326	1 14
DATE SIGNED	TI	ME SIGNED		- <b>I</b> II A.M. □ P.M.		785-798		ARE TO	JAHSH	□ YES		NO NO				257	, , , _
- 06-19-05	)	0945			_					TOMER DID NO				TOTAL		e354	172 1
CWIET ODERATOR		CUSTOM	ER ACC			TERIALS AND SERVICES	The customer hereby ackr	nowledges re	ceipt of th	ne materials ar	d service	es listed on th	is ticket				
SWIF F OPERATOR	AUEASH				PROVA	···		·								Thank I	<u>:0u!</u>



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

## **TICKET CONTINUATION**

TICKET No. 8026

Service	o. Inc. Off:	785-798-2	300	CUSTON	American Wa	errior *	WELL /-2	45	imon	DATE 06-19-	05	PAGE 0	ζ
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	ACCOUNT	ING. TIME			TION:	626		Giv. () Um	UNIT. PRICE		AMOUN	π
402		1			tralizers			્ર				2440	
403		/		L	10ts			  @g	5/2/2	155	00	310	00
404		/		1		040725 15248		ا احج	5/2 10	1800	ြ	_1800 _1350	تاما
405		1		Form	ction PaulerSh	ગ્ <u>લ</u>		es es	5/2,10	1350	00	2350	00
406		/		Lete	h Down Plug &	B=Se/c	/	। <u>८</u> .५	5/2 12	200	$\infty$	200	00
	·					<u> </u>	<u> </u>	1	i		1		
									 		<u> </u>		<u> </u>
								<u> </u>			<u>i</u>		<u> </u>
				ļ		ENER		1 .			! <del>├</del> ──		 <del> </del>
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			ļ		SECT JOH	3	-	-		<u> </u>		<u> </u>
			<b> </b>			- NO , W	<i>\\\\\</i>	1					1
			<del>  </del>			RECEIVED AND 12 JOHN	-	<u> </u>			-		+
						Ko		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		19		1
			+	_				<u> </u>		<u> </u> 	JANO AND	<u></u>	+
			++-	<del></del> -				<del> </del>				高 三 〇	+
			+ + -									- C 205	1
								<del>!</del>				<b>8</b> * *	<del>!</del>
							<del>                                     </del>	-				<u> </u>	<del>                                     </del>
			1 1	<del> </del>				1					1
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		!	1				D D
					<del> </del>			i					工
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			İ				(	17
									1			<	Ē
				SERVICE			CUBIC FEET						
				MILEAGE CHARGE	TOTAL WEIGHT	LOADED MILES	TON MILES						
₹.									CONTIN	UATION TOTAL		4100.	00
											1.00	1100	$\mathcal{O}$

. CONFIDENTIAL

ORIGINAL DATE D6.19.25 PAGE NO. SWIFT Services, Inc. CUSTOMER AMERICA, WKI 1.50 JOB TYPE Stations it may PRESSURE (PSI)
TUBING CASING DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS 0835 ONLOCATION, DISCUSS TOb, Ley down D.P. TD 3552, Set S/214 /2004 @ 3546, 6 POSE TD Port Collor on 7:049 1524FT, CONFIDENTIAL Cont. 1,3,5,7,9,11,13,48, Boshots, 2,49 1050 Trucky online 1505mn cont Start CSG AF/30 +EQU Tec Buttern pickup b to pickup brace St. Cut of wold-Drop Bell to Set Packershipe Toinf. 1430 1500 15,5 Set PHR Shoe 1520 1525 Plue R.H 1530 60 0 Stort MudFlash Stort MCL Flosh 6.0 End Flush 32 1540 Stat SIM Coment MXQ 13,5/501 6.0 46,0 Drop Lateh Down flug, wash P.C. 1550 1553 65 41.5 AUG 1 2 2005 1605  $b\infty$ 75,0 KCC WICHITA 45 80,0 Lond Plus
Polosse BI Letchdownfly Holds
LUASHUP 1608 4.5 845 1600 Richard - Tickets 1630 11,45 DAY Blaine Jason



REFERRAL LOCATION

PRICE

REFERENCE

575 578

> 330 276

583

	_		_										T.
		ADDRESS	IMENICAN W	irrior + nc						Nº	8 4	49	
es, I	inc.	CITY, STATE, Z	IP CODE							PAGE	1	OF /	7,
	WELL/PROJECT NO.	LEA	SE	COUNTY/PARISH	i	CITY		·	DATE		OWNER		>
<u> </u>	1 - 2 TICKET TYPE CONT		SIMMONS	RIG NAME/NO.	KS	DELIVERED TO				-5-05 ER NO.	59	m &	<u> </u>
5,	SERVICE SALES	EXPLES	Well Same	RIG NAME/NO.	VIA	Loca			ORD	EK NU.			1
	WELL TYPE		L CATEGORY JOB I	Cement Port		WELL PERMIT	NO.		WELI	LOCATION			
	INVOICE INSTRUCTION	NS		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								5	
	Y REFERENCE/ NUMBER	ACCOUNTING LOC ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
		1	MILEAGE #10	7			/	<u>uii.</u>	U/M		0	7	
		/	P C/	e Port Co	1/	, 1	<i>M</i> /				· a	200	
		1	ang Charg	20/	illar		1		-	1250	, v	1250	00
		-	Bradysand	740		<u> </u>	str		-	791		<del>- 19  </del>	
	· ·			<u> </u>	·			<del></del>		<u> </u>			
		2	SMDCen	nest	.0	116	sks	<del>-</del>		10 3	-0	أسرورر	00
		2	SMD Cen Flocele		W. T	اود	#		()	، ار	. 0	ا انزحر	00
				رن	10° 10° 1	7		1	3	-			
				R	" "CK"				ONE	57			
				B	12 (1/4)	ì		i		-0		1	
•		2	ConentSe	~ viceChara	10°	150	aks		2	20	0	165	00
,		2	Dravage	y		367,55		1	E	35 / 0	0	367	سی بر
	by acknowledges	•	REMIT PA	YMENT TO:	SUR\ OUR EQUIPMENT	VEY PERFORMED	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	IDIS	PAGE TOTAL			 5-5
	T, RELEASE, IND	·			WE UNDERSTOOD	) AND	+	<del>  </del>			1	18 to	<del></del>
<b>Y</b> . provision		•	SWIET SEE	RVICES, INC.	OUR SERVICE WA	S	<del> </del>		$\dashv$				
ER OR CUSTO Y OF GOODS	OMER'S AGENT PRIOR	ТО	i	OX 466	WE OPERATED THE					ROOKS		(03)	— 97
1				/ KS 67560	CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY	?				5.3%	,	7	- 1

**LEGAL TERMS:** Customer here the terms and conditions on the rebut are not limited to, PAYMENT LIMITED WARRANTY provision

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOSTART OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS,

TIME SIGNED

□ A.M. □ P.M.

NESS CITY, KS 0/300 785-798-2300

307,30 /	7//1				267	
SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	∏DIS> AGREE	2405 70741		
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PAGE TOTAL	3189	سى بى
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?					2	
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?					<u> </u>	
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?				Rooks TAX 5.3%	62	97
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SE						
☐ YES☐ YES☐ CUSTOMER DID NOT V		NO ESPOND		TOTAL	3253	55

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES	The customer hereby acknowledges re	eceipt of the materials and services listed on this ticke

SWIFT OPERATOR

APPROVAL

Thank You!

USTOMER	can War	-in Tar	WELLINO	-24	LEASE	mon	JOB TYPE Cement PortCollar TICKET NO. 8449
CHART	TIME	RATE	VOLUME	PUMPS	PRESSUR	E (PSI)	
NO.	1000	(BPM)	(BBL) (GAL)	TC	TUBING #	CASING	I
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1000				AUG	1 7 70"	on loc suftool
					CONFI	DEN	Short tools in hale
					313141		set RBP@ 2750'
·····							1.101 (2.100)
	1155	3	0		250		circ hole
	1210		65				hole clean
	1215				80	20	test toolstesq to 800 Psi
		·					
	1220	2	Ö		150		spot sand @ 2720'
	1225		10				shut down
						<u> </u>	
						ļ	pull to P.C.
		<u> </u>					locate P.C.
						,	0 0
	1200		-		0.00		Open P.C. take injrate
	1305	2,5	3		300		take ingrale
·	1315	4	0		400		1. t. t. a. t. 1/2 / C112
- 111	1730				300		start cement 110sks SMD
	13.32	2	55/0		30.0		end cement/start disp cenent displaced
	1302		).			<u> </u>	cenini dispiaced
					-		close P.C.
	1335				R1.	0	Jest usa to son "si
	1340				1		Test esq., to 800 "" perout with 1366/utr
							Eundows to RBP
	1405	3	0			250	circ sand off plug
	1415		25				hale clean
			<u> </u>			ļ	RECEIVED
							1 2 2005
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					1		KCCWICHITA
							KCC AND
							Thank you
	<u></u>					]	Nick Dan & Brett

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	<b>CC</b> SE	RVICE POINT:	V
CONFIDENTIAL AU	G 1 1 2005 ORIGI	NATUS	; /
		IVAL	
DATE C/13/01/15/11/15/19 RANGE CONF	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH - 12 ! 15 9
	wills (1 . i at 1	COMNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW (Girolo and)	~ \ /	1700 Ks	I Kr.
	= into		
CONTRACTOR American Eagle Orll	• OWNER		
HOLE SIZE @ 1034 TD 225			
CASING SIZE & 70 1/4 T.D. 225  CASING SIZE & 5/8 2016 DEPTH 219	_ CEMENT		9 6- 26
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	AMOUNT ORDERED /50	) (on 3)	to(C 27, 0
DRILL PIPE DEPTH			
TOOL DEPTH			
PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	COMMON	<u>8 20</u>	/305°
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	_ POZMIX	@	
PERFS.	_ GEL3	@ /4/ <b>00</b>	4/200
DISPLACEMENT /3 16/	CHLORIDE 5	_@ <u>38</u>	19000
EQUIPMENT	ASC		·
		@	
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Stare	RECEIVED		
# 366 HELPER Bill	AUG 1 2 2005		
BULK TRUCK		@	
# 222 DRIVER Fred BULK TRUCK	KCC WICHITA	@	
# DRIVER			<del></del>
DITTLI	HANDLING	@ /60	Z5280
DEMARKS	MILEAGE LOTSK IMILE		49296
REMARKS:		TOTAL	ZZ8Z 76
	•	101112	
The state of the s	SERVI	CE	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	DEPTH OF JOB		
	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE		670°°
	MILEAGE 5Z	@ <u></u>	71,00
		@	
,		_@ _@	
CHARGE TO: AMERICA MARIE T		<del>-</del>	
CHARGE TO: American Warrior, Inc.		@	
CHARGE TO: <u>American Warrior, Inc.</u> STREET_		@	93000
STREET		@	93000
		@TOTAL_	_
STREET	PLUG & FLOAT	@TOTAL_	_
STREET	PLUG & FLOAT  MANIFOLD	@TOTAL _	·
STREET STATE ZIP	PLUG & FLOAT  MANIFOLD	@TOTAL_	
STREET STATE ZIP  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.	PLUG & FLOAT  MANIFOLD  8 1/8 Wood Plus	TOTAL _  EQUIPMENT  @  @	
CITYSTATEZIP  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	PLUG & FLOAT  MANIFOLD  Sold Plus	@ TOTAL _  EQUIPMENT  @ @ @ @	
CITYSTATEZIP  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or	PLUG & FLOAT  MANIFOLD  Sold Plus	TOTAL _  EQUIPMENT  @  @	
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	PLUG & FLOAT  MANIFOLD  Sold Plus	@ TOTAL _  EQUIPMENT  @ @ @ @ @ @ @	55%
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	PLUG & FLOAT  MANIFOLD  Sold Plus	@ TOTAL _  EQUIPMENT  @ @ @ @	55%
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	PLUG & FLOAT  MANIFOLD  Sold Plus	@ TOTAL _  EQUIPMENT  @ @ @ @ @ @ @	55%
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	PLUG & FLOAT  MANIFOLD  Wood Plus	@ TOTAL _  EQUIPMENT  @ @ @ @ @ @ @	55%
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	PLUG & FLOAT  MANIFOLD  Wood Plus  TAX  TOTAL CHARGE	@ TOTAL  EQUIPMENT  @ @ @ @ @ TOTAL	55 <sup>80</sup>
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	PLUG & FLOAT  MANIFOLD  Wood Plus  TAX	@ TOTAL  EQUIPMENT  @ @ @ @ @ TOTAL	55 <sup>80</sup>
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	PLUG & FLOAT  MANIFOLD  Wood Plus  TAX  TOTAL CHARGE	@ TOTAL  EQUIPMENT  @ @ @ @ @ TOTAL	55 <sup>80</sup>
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	PLUG & FLOAT  MANIFOLD  Wood Plus  TAX  TOTAL CHARGE	@ TOTAL  EQUIPMENT  @ @ @ @ @ TOTAL	55 <sup>80</sup>
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	PLUG & FLOAT  MANIFOLD  Wood Plus  TAX  TOTAL CHARGE	@ TOTAL  EQUIPMENT  @ @ @ @ @ TOTAL	55 <sup>80</sup>